
Cycle Start Finish Duration

486 Thu 1/30/20 Sun 2/23/20 24 days

EOC 486 Sun 2/23/20 Tue 4/28/20 65 days

487 Tue 4/28/20 Fri 5/22/20 24 days

EOC 487 Fri 5/22/20 Tue 6/9/20 18 days

488 Tue 6/9/20 Fri 7/3/20 24 days

EOC 488 Fri 7/3/20 Tue 7/21/20 18 days

489 Tue 7/21/20 Fri 8/14/20 24 days

EOC 489 Fri 8/14/20 Tue 9/1/20 18 days

490 Tue 9/1/20 Fri 9/25/20 24 days

EOC 490 Fri 9/25/20 Tue 11/17/20 53 days

491 Tue 11/17/20 Fri 12/11/20 24 days

EOC 491 Fri 12/11/20 Tue 1/5/21 25 days

492 Tue 1/5/21 Fri 1/29/21 24 days

EOC 492 Fri 1/29/21 Tue 2/16/21 18 days

493 Tue 2/16/21 Fri 3/12/21 24 days

EOC 493 Fri 3/12/21 Tue 4/27/21 46 days

494 Tue 4/27/21 Fri 5/21/21 24 days

EOC 494 Fri 5/21/21 Tue 6/8/21 18 days

495 Tue 6/8/21 Fri 7/2/21 24 days

EOC 495 Fri 7/2/21 Tue 7/20/21 18 days

496 Tue 7/20/21 Fri 8/13/21 24 days

EOC 496 Fri 8/13/21 Tue 8/31/21 18 days

497 Tue 8/31/21 Fri 9/24/21 24 days

EOC 497 Fri 9/24/21 Tue 11/16/21 53 days

498 Tue 11/16/21 Fri 12/10/21 24 days

EOC 498 Fri 12/10/21 Tue 1/4/22 25 days

499 Tue 1/4/22 Fri 1/28/22 24 days

EOC 499 Fri 1/28/22 Tue 2/15/22 18 days

500 Tue 2/15/22 Fri 3/11/22 24 days

EOC 500 Fri 3/11/22 Tue 5/3/22 53 days

Planning Schedule
(subject to change)

Committed Operating Schedule

Average cycle length is 24.5 days but may vary as 
much as +/- 1.5 days.
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